Veranstaltung: Bike Opening Stattegg

Datum:

10.05.2014
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Orthacker
Lexer
Hauser
Friedrich
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Zinthauer
Wiedemann
Friedl

Kainz
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Pommer
Riemer

Casimir
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Toni
Thomas

Eva
Esther
Hanna
Lola
Milena
Sandra
Rosa Mia
Maria

URC Veloblitz

Speedy Team

GIANT Stattegg

Team Pro Energetic Arbo
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TSV Bike Total Hartberg
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00:50,88
00:57,55
01:06,53
01:12,25

01:02,23
01:03,30
01:05,46
01:05,74
01:10,49
01:11,72
01:25,00
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